datum
4.1. pa
5.1. so
11.1. pa
12.1. so
18.1. pa
19.1. so
25.1. pa
26.1. so
1.2. pa
2.2. sO
8.2. pa
9.2. so
15.2. pa
16.2. so
22.2. pa
23.2. soO
1.3. pa
2.3. sO
8.3. pa
9.3. so
15.3. pa
16.3. so
22.3. pa
23.3. so
29.3. pa
30.3. so
5.4. pa
6.4. so
26.4. pa
27.4. so
17.5. pa
18.5. so
24.5. pa
25.5. so
28.6. pa
29.6. so
16.8. pa
17.8. so
28.12. ne

Program 2019

poradatel

SDH Kilasterec nad Orlici

Sokol Dolni Ujezd

SDH Jimramov
Pasecky ples Prose¢
SDH Brandys nad Orlici
CSZ Opatovec

SDH Lubna

Myslivecky ples Opatov

Luze
Sokol LiSnice

soukroma akce
soukroma akce

SDH Sebranice
Obec Morasice

CZS Sezemice
SPORT-ART Siroky Dul
NOVAVESRING

OU Jehnédi

SDH Helvikovice

Cerna za Bory
soukroma akce
soukroma akce
ZS Lubna

SDH Leznik

soukroma akce

Predsilvestrovské posezeni

misto konani

KD Klasterec n Orlici

Sokolovna DU

Orlovna Jimramov
KD Prose¢

KD Mostek
KD Opatovec

KD Lubna
KD Opatov

KD Luze
Sokolovna LiSnice

KD Sebranice
KD MoraSice

Sezemicky dim
KD éiroky Dul
Zdar nad Orlici

KD Jehnédi

KD Helvikovice

U Kosteleckych

KD Lubna

venkovni areal

KD Sebranice

Aktualizovano :

ZELO

12.11.2019



